ALLHB Series  Linear High Bay
Features:
- Die-cast aluminum enables sturdy structure and superior thermal performance
- High efficacy LEDs provide up to 143 lm/W
- Extremely low profile design - only 2” overall height
- Quick and simple hanging systems include steel wire rope
pendant and surface mount also available
- Engineered optics glare control lens provides comfortable distribution and

260W
360W/420W
Ordering Guide
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Finish
90W
100W
130W
180W
210W
*260W
*360W
*420W
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
Blank = 120-277V
HV = 347-480V
Blank = WhiteALLHB
Example: ALLHB 90W40K
Note: *260W/360W/420W,  consult factory for availability.
Blank = No Motion Sensor
¹MS = Motion Sensor
     (BL-PIR-INT)
Optional Accessories
Motion Sensor
Blank = No Emergency Battery
  ¹EM = Emergency Battery Backup
     (ALLHB-EMKIT)
Emergency Battery
Blank = No Wire Guard
ALLHB-WG90W/100W/130W
Wire Guard
ALLHB-WG180W/210W
ALLHB-WG260W
ALLHB-WG 360W/420W
Optional Mounting
Blank = Suspension Mount
*PD = Pendant mount KIT
Mounting
*SF = Surface mount KIT
Note: 1. Motion sensor & Emergency battery only available in 120-277V.
ALLHB Series  Linear High Bay
Dimensions:
Weight
90W: 3.94 lbs
100W: 3.94 lbs
130W: 3.97 lbs
Weight
180W: 6.90 lbs
210W: 6.96 lbs
12 1/4in (312mm) 2.0in (52mm)
12
1/2
 (3
21
m
m
)
20 3/4in (525mm)
12
1/2
 (3
21
m
m
)
2.0in (52mm)
Note: *Special mounting option, consult factory for availability.
Weight
260W: 8.14 lbs
3in(75mm)
Weight
360W: 14.32 lbs
420W: 14.42 lbs